CURRICULUM EXTRA ¢ Unit 6

‘Favourite sport survey

22 —
21 —
20 —
19 —
18 —
17 —
16 —
15 —
14 —
13 —
12 —
11 —
10 —
9 —
8 —
7 —
6 —
5 —
4 —
3 —
2 —
1 —

Sport LEIY Total \

football Hit H fH i

basketball Hit it 10
tennis Hit 5
snowboarding | ||| 3
cycling | 2
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Maths: Reporting data

1 Look at the tally table. Then complete the bar
chart with the information from the table.

2 Compare your bar chart with another student.

Are they the same?

3 Check the meaning of the new words.

Gata )
bar chart tallytable tally marks
Fractions: half aquarter a/one third
Qhree quarters a fifth )
Guperlative adjectives )
least most smallest largest
\ 8 J
(Nouns )
Qesults survey )

4 Match the fractions to the phrases.

1 % a athird

2 3 b (a) half

3 c three quarters
41 d afifth

5+ e aquarter
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Choose the correct words.

1 Least means the smallest / largest number.
2 Most means the smallest / largest number.

Look at the data again and complete the text with
suitable words.
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Report of survey results

Here are the' of a class
2 aboutfavourite sports. The
most popular sport is 3 .Outof a
class of forty, * students say that
football is their favourite sport.

A quarter of the students prefer®_____ |
andé®_____ prefertennis. Only
T people prefer snowboarding,
and the least popular sport is

Extension activity

7 Work with a partner. Choose a topic for a class

survey. (For example: favourite foods / music /
films / film or sports stars.) In your notebooks,
write a survey question and draw a tally table.
Interview your classmates. Then draw a bar chart
of the data. Present your bar chart to another pair
or the class. Use the report in exercise 6 as a model.
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